High Amperage 50 to 120 AMP
Type I Protection
Economical & Compact
Ignition-Protected
SAE J553
SERIES 37
RAISING THE BAR

phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4014-D
Series 37 Physical Configuration
Series 37 Part Numbering Guide
-3 -7 -1P/N:
Series Number
Vehicle Protection
Hardware
Amp Rating
Configurations
37 = Series Circuit Protector
1 = Type I Auto Reset
0 = No Hardware
1 = Stainless Steel Keps Nuts (Bulk)
2 = Stainless Steel Keps Nuts (Installed)
   02 = Standard Configuration
            - with 1/4”-28 Stud Terminals, Stud Caps & Cover
   03 = Standard Configuration
           - with 1/4”-28 Stud Terminals, No Cover
WARNING: Cancer & Reproductive Harm
1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4014-D
Series 37 Typical High Amp Applications
Economical alternative to Bolt Down Type I auto reset
circuit breakers
Battery Chargers, Inverters, secondary or branch circuits
in Utility trucks and Recreational vehicles.
050 = 50A 090 = 90A
060 = 60A 100 = 100A
070 = 70A 110 = 110A
080 = 80A 120 = 120A